
Round: Date: Day: Club: Venue: Event:

R1 29th March Sat Knock St Johns Point Quad/Sidecar UMX

Training 29th March Sat Trial Dunmore British Championship Training Day

R1 5th April Sat Knock St Johns Point Adult UMX

5th April Sat NI Classics Killinchy Classic Adults & Youth

R8 5th April Sat MCUI Leinster Irish Trials Championship

R1 6th April Sun Errrigal Quad Safari Donegal Championship

12th April Sat N Armagh Tandragee MX

R9 19th April Sat MCUI Youghal Irish Trials Championship

R3 19th April Sat QRI Tinkerhill Youth UMX

R2 21st April Mon South Down Loughbrickland Adult UMX

3rd May Sat NI Classics TBC Classic Adults & Youth

R3 5th May Mon Mourne Seaforde Adult UMX

R2 17th May Sat QRI Tinkerhill Quad/Sidecar UMX

R4 17th May Sat N Armagh Tandragee Adult UMX

R2 18th May Sun Errrigal Quad Safari Donegal Championship

23rd May Fri Temple TBC

24th May Sat Temple TBC

24th May Sat Trial Dunmore British Championship Training Day

24th May Sat NI Classics TBC Classic Adults & Youth

R3 31st May Sat QRI Seaforde Quad/Sidecar UMX

11th June Wed Temple TBC

13th June Fri NI Classics Craigantlet Classic Adults & Youth

14th june Sat NI Classics Craigantlet Classic Adults & Youth

R4 14th June Sat Errrigal Quad Safari Youth UMX

15th June Sun Errrigal Quad Safari Donegal Championship

18th June Wed Mourne

R4 21st June Sat N Armagh Tandragee Quad/Sidecar UMX

25th June Wed Mourne

28th June Sat Mourne

13th July Sun Fermanagh Colebrooke Cross Country

16th July Wed Temple

19th July Sat NI Classics TBC Classic Adults & Youth

R5 19th July Sat QRI Tinkerhill Quad/Sidecar UMX

20th July Sun Errrigal Quad Safari Donegal Championship

23rd July Wed N Armagh Tandragee

R5 26th July Sat Dunmore ACU British Trials Championship

R6 27th July Sun Dunmore ACU British Trials Championship

R5 2nd Aug sat Mourne Seaforde Youth UMX

3rd Aug Sun South Down

R6 9th Aug Sat Ballymoney Sperrin Quad/Sidecar UMX

9th Aug Sat NI Classics TBC Classic Adults & Youth

R6 10th Aug Sun South Down Loughbrickland Youth UMX

R5 16th Aug Sat Tinkerhill Adult UMX

20th Aug Wed N Armagh Tandragee MX

R6 23rd Aug Sat N Armagh Tandragee Adult UMX

R7 30th Aug Sat Ballymoney Laurelbank Quad/Sidecar UMX

30th Aug Sat NI Classics TBC Classic Adults & Youth

R8 13th Sept Sat Ballymoney Magilligan Quad/Sidecar UMX

13th Sept Sat Knock Saul MX



14th Sept Sun Knock Saul MX

14th Sept Sun Fermanagh Necarne Cross Country

21st Sept Sun Errrigal Nixons corner Barley Stubble

4th Oct Sat NI Classics TBC Classic Adults & Youth


